1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Round and Designer 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Pink) | B0BFJHZ23T (
GKD000535-PK ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Portable Laptop Stand for Desk Laptop Accessories
Compatible with MacBook dell xps hp Lenovo Ergonomic Design
Laptop Raiser Unique Wooden Laptop Stands (Black ecofriendly) |
B0BQ798W8D ( 4T-CEXG-WMYG-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹297.32 1 ₹297.32 12% IGST ₹35.68 ₹333.00

TOTAL: ₹35.68 ₹333.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113a3LMOVFRR0wFTyDfcnIcv

Date & Time: 18/04/2023, 16:21:09
hrs Invoice Value: 

333.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: JXzpzxbQsuKmrCY8gdHe
Date & Time:

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) |
B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112XE8JMpXanFA3UAMZXRuKd

Date & Time: 18/04/2023, 15:36:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Wooden Bamboo Texture
Book Accessories (ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMVBD9K ( GKD000539-BM
) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: Evmgat5A9c3iT1pCcmom Date & Time: 18/04/2023, 15:34:45 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Mahatma Gandhi Ji Wooden Momento Table Top
Desk Organizer With Pen Stand And Visiting Card Holder Gandhiji
Photo Motivational Gift (Made In India) | B09XJ7W7DY (
GKD000149-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :